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Laramie Feb Invite 2020 - 2/1/2020

Results - LARAMIE MEET
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALSC-WY1 1:51.39

Katie McPherson 16 Olivia McPherson 18

Anna Roesler 15 Heidi Schroeder 17

27.32 31.00 25.8427.23

AGST-WY2 1:57.04

Allison Granat 15 Skye Rehard 14

Berkeley Christensen 15 Cydney Pfaff 15

29.69 31.97 28.7326.65

BLSC-WY3 x1:59.63

Madie Jablin 17 Maya McReynolds 15

Therese Richardson 14 Sage Morton 18

31.64 34.48 26.0027.51

CLSC-WY4 x2:06.60

33.67 36.77 27.7928.37

ACCA-WY5 2:09.38

Ruth Potter 17 Shelby Cavanaugh 15

Rayelle Brewer 15 Makenna Tucker 15

32.35 36.10 30.9729.96

BGST-WY6 x2:19.36

Katie Edmonds 15 Patricia Hill 15

Jaisley Mathes 15 Alexis Creary 14

33.34 38.17 30.9036.95

ANSST-WY--- DQ

Lydia Anderson Raeleigh Shipp

Hannah Gross 17 Moriahn Kenney

35.98 43.60 32.1028.60

DLSC-WY--- NS

ACSO-WY--- NS

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALAN1 1:41.86

Jonny Kulow Nick Kulow

Ryan Brinda Nolan McFadden

24.83 28.96 23.1724.90

ACEN2 1:43.95

Kaden Anderson Jake Geyer 17

Tanner Johnson Nick Allen

27.70 28.72 22.2525.28

ALAR3 1:44.97

Max DeYoung 17 Hardy Greene 16

Thomas Smith 15 Josh Liu 14

23.88 31.34 23.7126.04

ABUF-WY4 1:46.79

Brogan Byram 19 Charlie Wonka 19

John Wonka 19 John Zorbas 19

27.85 29.26 24.2225.46

ACSO-WY5 1:46.92

William Moore Jared Price

Jonathon Ikerd Luke Constantino

28.89 28.84 23.0226.17

BCEN6 x1:47.87

Logan Schaad Carson Birge

Caden Cunningham 14 Riley Roedel

27.26 30.27 24.3525.99

AWHS-WY7 1:49.96

Gage Stanek 15 Zayne Cooper 17

Traeten Quigley 15 Stuart Trombley 16

30.15 29.70 23.9826.13

ARIV8 1:51.42

Ashton Settlemire Braden Vincent

Drew Shroyer Trystan Gorley

30.18 29.79 24.4327.02

ARAW-WY9 1:51.60

Isaac Nitshke Dalton Coleman 17

Caleb Johansson 17 Henry Smith

27.02 29.52 26.8528.21

AEAS-WY10 1:52.45

Dillon Kury 17 Trey Turner 18

Jordan Golding 17 Nathan Mead 18

30.23 29.09 24.5628.57

BLAN11 x1:55.19

Benaiah Dolence Ross Anderson

Brayden Brown Preston Plaisted

31.90 31.83 23.9327.53

BLAR12 x1:56.70

Sean Clerkin 18 Dallin Taff 14

Christopher Blackburn 15 Lincoln Taff 15

31.00 32.98 25.0127.71

ADOU-WY13 1:58.09

Tony Back Cordell Viergets

Jeffrey Cuevas Kade Guenther

29.92 33.95 25.4728.75

CLAN14 x2:00.08

Erick Harms Scott Logan

Caleb Else Justin Whelan

30.44 32.46 27.5729.61

ATHB-WY15 2:01.60

Ethan Tuckett 15 Cyrus Cheng 17

Spencer Gauthier 18 Grady Baird 17

34.65 32.38 25.8828.69

ASHE-WY16 2:02.31

Aiden Milne 16 Coleman Hanchett

Troy Waugh Skyler Mayo

32.94 33.58 25.8229.97

BRAW-WY17 x2:05.22

Gunner Mayer 18 Taylor Torstenbo 16

Jonathan Karstens Kagen Chapman

31.48 34.37 28.7130.66

BBUF-WY18 x2:05.31

Hamlin Wing 19 Keegan Money 19

Seth Felbeck 20 Dawson Palser 14

33.37 35.13 27.8428.97

BEAS-WY19 x2:07.45

Shaye Ellis 17 Weston Jensen 17

Nick Williams 16 Johnny Loefman 18

35.45 35.73 28.1428.13

CLAR20 x2:11.31

Kyle Morton 14 Ethan Bacon 17

Coulter Crandall 14 Britton Core 15

33.46 35.22 30.9631.67

BWHS-WY21 x2:12.20

Andrew Nelson 17 Ethan Warren 14

Canton Green 14 Diamond Hill 16

33.20 35.13 27.8536.02

BRIV22 x2:14.37

Jackson Hill Riley Goff

Chase Spearman Trevon Stevens

36.47 36.70 27.0634.14

DLAN23 x2:15.91

Hezekiah Dolence Mason Kinney

Warren Losch Noah Gist

33.54 33.86 1:08.51

ACAM-WY--- DQ

Eli Andrews 16 Caden Morton 16

Corte Christensen 18 Nate King 18

28.30 28.71 23.3225.39

BTHB-WY--- DQ

Vance Petersen 14 Gavin Petersen 16

Darren Batey 17 Scott O'Dell 17

36.64 35.55 28.8129.97

CRIV--- DQ

Gage Erickson Mason Lemley

Gavin Appleby Soren Bang

42.40 41.45 28.7337.71

CTHB-WY--- NS

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSC-WY 18Sage Morton1 1:57.60

27.46 29.18 30.6730.29

LSC-WY 15Anna Roesler2 2:00.87

27.57 30.31 31.8431.15

LSC-WY 18Olivia McPherson3 2:02.09

27.58 30.50 32.2431.77

LSC-WY 15Ashlyn Mathes4 2:04.55

28.75 31.53 32.0532.22

LSC-WY 14Therese Richardson5 x2:06.75

29.36 31.92 32.2933.18

LSC-WY 17Madie Jablin6 x2:09.42

28.87 32.19 34.2334.13

CCA-WY 15Rayelle Brewer7 2:12.71

29.86 32.34 35.4835.03

LSC-WY 16Katie McPherson8 x2:13.67

29.72 32.77 35.5035.68

BSC-WY 18Emi Wagner9 2:14.29

28.58 33.60 35.9736.14

CCA-WY 17Ruth Potter10 2:14.86

30.25 33.66 35.3035.65

LSC-WY 16Kenadi Olaveson11 x2:18.71

32.57 35.64 35.2435.26

GST-WY 17Libby Poley12 2:21.87

31.65 35.92 36.4337.87

CHEY-WY 14Andie Prince13 2:24.79

32.04 35.84 39.0637.85

CCA-WY 15Shelby Cavanaugh14 2:27.26

33.00 36.83 38.7738.66

UN-WY 16Kira Walk--- NS

CCA-WY 15Aniston Bolinger--- NS



Laramie High School Pool - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 1:17 PM  2/1/2020  Page 2

Laramie Feb Invite 2020 - 2/1/2020

Results - LARAMIE MEET
 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSO-WYJared Price1 1:49.71

24.82 27.90 28.4428.55

LANRyan Brinda2 1:51.40

25.47 27.85 29.2428.84

CEN 14Connor Shuck3 1:52.48

25.55 28.32 29.1429.47

LANBrayden Brown4 1:56.00

25.70 28.30 31.2030.80

LAR 15Collin Fontana5 1:56.18

26.55 30.08 28.8030.75

CENMatt Pietsch6 1:56.40

26.44 29.47 29.6130.88

SHE-WY 15Isaac Otto7 1:56.83

27.02 29.74 29.8530.22

LAR 18Eli Willardson8 1:57.28

26.67 29.57 30.5430.50

THB-WY 16Caleb Carsrud9 1:57.87

26.00 29.24 32.3230.31

RIVAshton Settlemire10 1:58.27

27.23 29.70 30.1831.16

CAM-WY 18Nate King11 1:58.45

26.85 28.82 31.9330.85

EAS-WY 15Brandon Stoffan12 1:59.02

25.60 28.86 32.8931.67

CAM-WY 16Eli Andrews13 1:59.21

26.27 29.62 32.2331.09

LANT Whiting14 1:59.40

28.57 30.34 30.2830.21

SHE-WY 16Bryson Shosten15 2:00.00

27.06 30.56 30.5531.83

LAR 18Rowan Kelly16 2:00.14

27.27 31.06 30.6531.16

CEN 16Colin Clarke17 2:00.55

26.61 30.48 31.5431.92

SHE-WY 17Thomas Yates18 2:01.95

26.84 31.51 32.0831.52

LANColton Wietzki19 2:02.73

27.66 31.15 31.5432.38

CSO-WYRees Mullins20 2:03.03

26.31 30.48 33.5132.73

LAR 18Sean Clerkin21 2:04.62

28.90 30.94 32.2432.54

BUF-WY 19Porter Wing22 2:05.21

27.05 32.10 31.9434.12

LAR 14Loden Ewers23 x2:05.31

28.89 32.24 31.5332.65

CEN 17Sean Hager24 2:05.79

28.18 32.68 31.9732.96

RIVZachary Osborne25 2:07.49

29.72 32.65 32.1932.93

RAW-WYHenry Smith26 2:08.39

29.33 32.62 32.5833.86

DOU-WYMichael Gifford27 2:08.84

28.72 32.61 33.4134.10

RAW-WY 17Heyden Roberts28 2:09.74

29.63 32.96 33.4133.74

THB-WY 15Ethan Tuckett29 2:10.34

28.81 32.16 35.0434.33

THB-WY 17Grady Baird30 2:11.48

29.36 32.28 34.8335.01

RIVTrevon Stevens31 2:11.91

28.96 33.08 34.8834.99

NEWAusten Kenney32 2:12.42

28.78 33.27 34.5835.79

THB-WY 15Eric Thompson33 2:12.52

28.47 32.05 36.4835.52

SHE-WY 16Aiden Milne34 2:14.89

30.14 34.00 35.1135.64

LAR 14Kyle Morton35 x2:15.14

31.13 34.67 34.0335.31

DOU-WYCordell Viergets36 2:15.37

30.82 33.30 35.9335.32

LANElijah Applegate37 x2:15.45

30.46 33.98 35.1235.89

NEWZade Orsborn38 2:19.14

32.29 36.13 34.0436.68

SHE-WYAiden Veilhauer39 x2:19.18

33.17 35.05 34.7936.17

EAS-WY 17Julian Yates40 2:19.66

30.92 35.63 36.8236.29

LANSonny Robinson41 x2:21.09

31.71 35.85 35.6737.86

SHE-WYJackson Dahl42 x2:21.18

32.40 36.04 36.0836.66

SHE-WYEvan Feck43 x2:24.92

32.11 36.89 37.5238.40

RAW-WYMarshall Lewis44 2:25.20

34.00 37.54 35.8037.86

RAW-WY 16Skyler Langenderfer45 2:33.41

36.15 39.27 38.1339.86

EAS-WY 17Granston Webb46 2:40.30

34.06 40.02 43.7542.47

RIVGage Erickson47 2:44.23

37.11 40.35 41.9744.80

RIVAshton Shoopman48 x2:44.94

37.26 42.51 42.3642.81

RIVEvan Gadway49 x2:47.24

37.88 43.80 44.8440.72

WHS-WY 14Jacob Durrant50 2:53.33

35.66 44.43 44.0449.20

BUF-WY 14Johnathan Markovsky51 2:54.18

37.15 2:17.03

LANNoah Gist52 x2:55.41

37.76 45.65 44.0747.93

WHS-WY 16Gavin McEndree53 2:58.53

36.47 44.27 47.0950.70

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GST-WY 15Berkeley Christensen1 2:18.51

28.77 34.09 33.6741.98

NSST-WY 17Hannah Gross2 2:24.41

31.01 34.45 31.5347.42

GST-WY 15Patricia Hill3 2:43.55

35.47 39.42 41.2447.42

GST-WY 15Jaisley Mathes4 2:50.89

38.55 45.03 39.8947.42

LSC-WY 16Mayci Wade5 2:51.13

33.59 44.06 40.7252.76

CCA-WY 15Makenna Tucker6 2:53.31

34.78 44.43 41.3352.77

GST-WY 15Cydney Pfaff7 2:53.40

37.19 46.66 37.9951.56

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAR 17Max DeYoung1 1:58.99

24.90 29.07 28.9436.08

LANDylan Huelskamp2 2:09.26

27.59 33.02 29.7338.92

CAM-WY 16Caden Morton3 2:10.44

28.78 34.23 30.8036.63

LANNolan McFadden4 2:10.47

26.63 33.25 30.4440.15

BUF-WY 19Brogan Byram5 2:12.84

28.69 33.75 29.1141.29

CENCarson Birge6 2:13.05

28.43 36.30 31.4836.84

RAW-WY 17Dalton Coleman7 2:14.55

27.85 36.29 30.6539.76

CENLogan Schaad8 2:14.78

29.44 31.77 32.6640.91

CSO-WYJonathon Ikerd9 2:16.97

27.39 35.49 32.1241.97

CEN 17Taylor Wiblemo10 2:17.14

29.24 36.62 30.6940.59

CAM-WY 18Corte Christensen11 2:17.31

26.55 36.59 34.0040.17

CENKaden Anderson12 2:18.20

29.64 34.77 32.3741.42

CEN 14Caden Cunningham13 x2:19.88

28.37 34.34 32.0145.16

EAS-WY 17Jordan Golding14 2:23.14

29.33 38.07 36.3639.38

LAR 16Hardy Greene15 2:23.35

31.24 39.44 33.5439.13

CEN 14Henry Eggers16 x2:23.61

32.03 36.12 32.6942.77

DOU-WYJeffrey Cuevas17 2:25.84

30.49 37.94 34.2343.18

WHS-WY 15Traeten Quigley18 2:25.87

28.01 36.56 35.8945.41

LANRoss Anderson19 2:25.98

33.46 39.20 32.5840.74

LANBenaiah Dolence20 2:27.01

33.42 36.09 33.1244.38

LAR 14Dallin Taff21 2:27.02

31.52 37.79 35.0742.64
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(#6  Boys 200 Yard IM)

THB-WY 14Brayden Rech22 2:27.33

29.94 35.95 34.3647.08

THB-WY 18Spencer Gauthier23 2:28.74

30.27 37.87 32.6947.91

LAR 14Coulter Crandall24 2:34.49

33.28 40.22 34.6446.35

LANScott Logan25 x2:34.87

36.31 40.53 33.3444.69

WHS-WY 17Andrew Nelson26 2:35.02

30.85 38.39 36.9548.83

SHE-WYJarret Thompson27 2:35.16

33.14 39.85 32.6049.57

WHS-WY 16Diamond Hill28 2:36.13

33.83 41.62 35.3345.35

RAW-WY 16Taylor Torstenbo29 2:42.01

35.38 43.95 38.1844.50

WHS-WY 14Wyatt Whitlock30 2:45.29

36.70 42.62 39.2346.74

DOU-WYJose Alvarez--- DQ

32.98 52.87 1:05.06

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSC-WY 18Olivia McPherson1 24.33

CCA-WY 18Porscha Cavanaugh2 25.63

BSC-WY 18Emi Wagner3 25.75

CCA-WY 15Kira Brownell4 25.80

LSC-WY 17Heidi Schroeder5 26.15

LSC-WY 16Isabel Arnold6 27.82

CCA-WY 15Rayelle Brewer7 27.91

LSC-WY 15Katrina Yurista8 27.93

GST-WY 17Libby Poley9 28.13

GST-WY 15Katie Edmonds10 28.38

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LANNick Kulow1 22.42

BUF-WY 19John Wonka2 22.46

CENNick Allen3 22.56

LAR 16Mace Spiker-Miller4 23.46

CSO-WYLuke Constantino5 23.79

CENTanner Johnson6 23.81

CEN 17Jake Geyer7 23.85

CENRiley Roedel8 24.10

WHS-WY 17Zayne Cooper9 24.15

EAS-WY 18Trey Turner10 24.19

RIVTrystan Gorley11 24.20

RIVDrew Shroyer12 24.30

THB-WY 18Landon Hoffmann13 24.35

EAS-WY 18Nathan Mead14 24.37

LAR 14Garrett Rees15 24.40

LANPreston Plaisted16 24.54

WHS-WY 16Stuart Trombley17 24.71

SHE-WY 16Ben Patten18 24.87

WHS-WY 17Zach Cole19 24.89

LAR 15Lincoln Taff20 24.95

CSO-WYWilliam Moore21 25.08

BUF-WY 19John Zorbas22 25.30

CSO-WYOlin Svec*23 25.33

RAW-WY 17Caleb Johansson*23 25.33

CENBen Bush25 x25.72

NEWRobert Humes26 25.78

SHE-WYSkyler Mayo27 25.79

CSO-WYDexter Steinhausen28 25.83

LAR 18Bryce Bienz29 25.94

EAS-WY 17Dillon Kury*30 25.95

CENOwen Cline*30 x25.95

RIVJackson Hill32 26.03

LANNoah Larson33 26.04

LANErick Harms34 26.19

BUF-WY 19Keegan Money35 26.20

WHS-WY 15Clint Jeffries36 26.34

THB-WY 17Darren Batey37 26.39

SHE-WYTrace Szekula38 26.53

THB-WY 16Gavin Petersen39 26.54

CEN 14Lucas Sutphin40 x26.79

CENCollin Bush41 x26.81

RIVConner Gopp42 26.90

LANJustin Whelan43 x26.93

WHS-WY 14Walker Cooper44 x26.97

NEWGrayson Ramsey45 27.16

EAS-WY 18Johnny Loefman46 27.32

CAM-WY 15Aaron Suchor47 27.93

RAW-WYKagen Chapman48 28.04

SHE-WY 16Bryce Allen49 28.50

BUF-WY 14Dawson Palser50 28.61

SHE-WYCisco Gallegos51 x28.72

EAS-WY 17Shaye Ellis52 x28.75

LAR 17Ethan Bacon53 x28.84

WHS-WY 17Blake Mautz54 x28.92

EAS-WY 14Ryan Marcum55 x29.13

THB-WY 14Vance Petersen56 29.20

THB-WY 17Scott O'Dell57 x29.25

RIVChase Spearman58 x29.31

EAS-WY 17Weston Jensen59 x29.56

RIVSoren Bang60 x29.62

RIVKadin Butler61 x29.79

CEN 18Nathan Durrant62 x29.80

RIVJesse Jaite63 x29.92

NEWConrad Prell64 30.40

LAR 14Elwood Hamilton65 x30.44

WHS-WY 14Ethan Warren66 x30.56

DOU-WYBritten Young67 30.66

CAM-WY 15Greg Vaniursky68 30.97

RAW-WYEthan Frakes69 32.22

DOU-WYJohn Lopez70 34.01

BUF-WY 19Morgan Tellock71 x34.49

EAS-WY 15Josh Woods72 x36.04

LAR 15Britton Core73 x36.82

CEN 14Camden Baum74 x37.10

CEN 14Antonio Frausto75 x39.21

EAS-WY 16Tanien Norford76 x39.95

LAR 16Vlad Watkins77 x41.39

DOU-WYRonnan McPherson--- DQ

SHE-WYKaleb Yager--- DQ

SHE-WYTroy Waugh--- DQ

RIVBraden Vincent--- DQ

LAR 17Colton Drury--- NS

CSO-WYRyan Stuart--- NS

RIVJaJuan BushyHead--- NS

CEN 14Eli Wood--- NS

THB-WY 17Briar Malone--- NS

LAR 14Mark Lechner--- NS

EAS-WY 17Nick Begeman--- NS

THB-WY 15Kayden Molder--- NS

WHS-WY 15Jack Bishop--- NS

LAR 15Matthew Kaszuba--- NS

 
#9  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

LSC-WYNatalie Six1 376.00

LSC-WY 15Katrina Yurista2 312.25

LSC-WY 14Maddie Appelhans3 291.70

 
#10  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

LAR 15Dylan Bressler1 442.30

THB-WY 15Isaiah Haliburton2 407.35

EAS-WY 17Julian Yates3 407.25

LAR 19Trenton Hamel4 387.90

LAR 14Ronan Robinson5 364.55

LANPreston Plaisted6 317.10

LAR 18Bryce Bienz7 306.50

SHE-WYEmmett Potter8 294.45

THB-WY 15Carson Parker9 291.90

LANNoah Larson10 286.70

BUF-WY 20Seth Felbeck11 284.55

WHS-WY 15Melvin Croft12 232.70

WHS-WY 16Diamond Hill13 215.25

EAS-WY 15Josh Woods14 150.25

RIVMason Lemley--- X131.95

RIVTrystan Gorley--- X125.35

BUF-WY 19Josiah Bartlett--- X122.35

RIVSoren Bang--- X96.90

CEN 14Camden Baum--- X80.55

CEN 14Antonio Frausto--- X66.00

LANLogan Wietzki--- DQ

DOU-WYLogan DeMarce--- DQ

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GST-WY 15Berkeley Christensen1 1:00.88

29.10 31.78

LSC-WY 14Therese Richardson2 1:04.02

30.29 33.73

LSC-WY 16Kenadi Olaveson3 1:09.11

32.37 36.74

LSC-WY 17Heidi Schroeder4 1:09.67

31.90 37.77

LSC-WY 16Mayci Wade5 1:16.05

34.66 41.39
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(#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly)

CCA-WY 15Makenna Tucker6 1:17.76

35.02 42.74

GST-WY 15Cydney Pfaff7 1:22.37

36.56 45.81

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAR 16Mace Spiker-Miller1 55.26

25.69 29.57

LANRyan Brinda2 56.19

26.35 29.84

CENMatt Pietsch3 57.03

26.63 30.40

CAM-WY 18Corte Christensen4 57.54

26.53 31.01

THB-WY 18Landon Hoffmann5 57.64

26.56 31.08

CENTanner Johnson6 58.49

26.93 31.56

BUF-WY 19Charlie Wonka7 58.80

27.70 31.10

CSO-WYJonathon Ikerd8 59.07

27.39 31.68

LANDylan Huelskamp9 59.77

28.24 31.53

WHS-WY 17Zayne Cooper10 59.83

27.92 31.91

SHE-WY 17Thomas Yates11 59.92

27.93 31.99

CEN 14Caden Cunningham12 1:00.33

28.07 32.26

LAR 15Thomas Smith13 1:00.77

27.37 33.40

CENRiley Roedel14 1:01.19

28.07 33.12

RAW-WY 17Dalton Coleman15 1:01.49

27.89 33.60

WHS-WY 15Traeten Quigley16 1:03.34

28.59 34.75

LAR 15Christopher Blackburn17 1:04.08

30.03 34.05

DOU-WYJeffrey Cuevas18 1:05.91

31.03 34.88

LANRamsey Eckhardt19 1:06.13

30.79 35.34

LANCaleb Else20 1:07.29

31.19 36.10

DOU-WYTony Back21 1:07.69

30.87 36.82

LAR 15Lincoln Taff22 1:07.82

30.13 37.69

BUF-WY 20Seth Felbeck23 1:07.89

30.33 37.56

EAS-WY 16Nick Williams24 1:08.57

30.64 37.93

EAS-WY 17Shaye Ellis25 1:09.09

31.18 37.91

CEN 18Nathan Durrant26 x1:09.62

31.69 37.93

THB-WY 17Darren Batey27 1:12.37

33.24 39.13

SHE-WYCisco Gallegos28 1:13.94

34.31 39.63

EAS-WY 15Sam LaVallie29 1:14.63

33.03 41.60

BUF-WY 19John Zorbas30 1:15.74

30.90 44.84

SHE-WYTroy Waugh31 1:15.96

34.45 41.51

RAW-WYJonathan Karstens32 1:17.07

33.79 43.28

WHS-WY 15Clint Jeffries33 1:17.39

34.95 42.44

LANMason Kinney34 x1:17.50

36.00 41.50

WHS-WY 14Jacob Durrant35 1:19.52

35.48 44.04

WHS-WY 14Wyatt Whitlock36 x1:19.56

35.54 44.02

RIVRaine Morehead37 1:26.81

39.29 47.52

LANWarren Losch38 x1:28.72

38.29 50.43

 
#13  Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GST-WY 15Allison Granat1 56.27

27.20 29.07

CCA-WY 18Porscha Cavanaugh2 56.56

27.43 29.13

BSC-WY 18Emi Wagner3 58.82

28.04 30.78

CCA-WY 17Ruth Potter4 1:01.49

29.61 31.88

GST-WY 15Katie Edmonds5 1:03.45

29.34 34.11

LSC-WY 16Isabel Arnold6 1:03.93

30.17 33.76

LSC-WY 14Kenna Davis7 1:04.71

30.56 34.15

LSC-WY 15Maya McReynolds8 1:05.19

31.26 33.93

CHEY-WY 14Andie Prince9 1:05.91

31.04 34.87

CHEY-WY 15Jenna Horst10 1:06.94

32.30 34.64

GST-WY 14Alexis Creary11 1:09.36

31.93 37.43

NSST-WYMoriahn Kenney12 1:12.41

33.90 38.51

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LANJonny Kulow1 47.21

22.44 24.77

CENNick Allen2 50.73

24.07 26.66

BUF-WY 19John Wonka3 51.16

24.33 26.83

THB-WY 16Caleb Carsrud4 51.18

24.25 26.93

SHE-WY 15Isaac Otto5 52.51

25.37 27.14

CEN 14Ethan Merrill6 53.16

25.34 27.82

LANT Whiting7 53.18

25.87 27.31

RIVDrew Shroyer8 53.30

26.02 27.28

CSO-WYLuke Constantino*9 53.31

25.84 27.47

RIVAshton Settlemire*9 53.31

25.95 27.36

CAM-WY 18Nate King11 53.52

25.47 28.05

LAR 14Josh Liu12 54.09

25.98 28.11

CEN 16Colin Clarke13 54.18

25.96 28.22

EAS-WY 18Nathan Mead14 55.58

26.81 28.77

CSO-WYOlin Svec15 56.12

26.53 29.59

NEWAusten Kenney16 56.71

27.10 29.61

LAR 14Garrett Rees17 56.97

26.66 30.31

CSO-WYDexter Steinhausen18 56.99

27.11 29.88

WHS-WY 17Zach Cole19 57.18

26.80 30.38

CEN 14Aaron Hood20 57.39

27.70 29.69

DOU-WYKade Guenther21 58.14

27.37 30.77

THB-WY 17Grady Baird22 58.45

27.34 31.11

SHE-WYColeman Hanchett23 58.73

28.11 30.62

CEN 14Lucas Sutphin24 x58.75

28.02 30.73

RAW-WY 18Gunner Mayer25 58.99

27.90 31.09

SHE-WYTobey Green26 59.51

28.12 31.39

NEWRobert Humes27 59.95

28.05 31.90
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SHE-WYSkyler Mayo28 1:00.10

28.87 31.23

WHS-WY 14Walker Cooper29 1:00.65

28.82 31.83

RIVJackson Hill30 1:00.85

28.27 32.58

NEWJames Cox31 1:01.12

28.69 32.43

NEWZade Orsborn32 1:01.15

29.49 31.66

RIVRiley Goff33 1:01.21

29.90 31.31

LANJustin Whelan34 1:01.82

28.91 32.91

THB-WY 16Gavin Petersen35 1:02.21

28.98 33.23

CAM-WY 15Aaron Suchor36 1:02.50

29.73 32.77

LANSonny Robinson37 1:03.46

30.26 33.20

SHE-WYAiden Veilhauer38 x1:03.79

30.75 33.04

EAS-WY 18Johnny Loefman39 1:04.64

30.44 34.20

THB-WY 17Cyrus Cheng40 1:04.70

30.71 33.99

WHS-WY 17Blake Mautz41 1:04.79

30.43 34.36

LANHezekiah Dolence42 x1:05.02

30.18 34.84

RIVMason Lemley43 x1:06.03

32.07 33.96

EAS-WY 17Granston Webb44 1:06.20

31.18 35.02

SHE-WYJackson Dahl45 x1:07.28

32.35 34.93

EAS-WY 15Isaac Peterson46 1:07.43

32.68 34.75

SHE-WYEvan Feck47 x1:07.87

32.48 35.39

RIVGavin Appleby48 x1:09.25

33.19 36.06

RIVChase Spearman49 x1:10.66

32.34 38.32

WHS-WY 14Trae Bennett50 1:12.57

32.74 39.83

LAR 14Elwood Hamilton51 1:14.08

34.79 39.29

BUF-WY 14Johnathan Markovsky52 1:14.90

35.15 39.75

SHE-WYKaleb Yager53 x1:16.53

34.91 41.62

DOU-WYJohn Lopez54 1:19.53

37.61 41.92

DOU-WYRonnan McPherson55 1:22.54

36.59 45.95

DOU-WYJacob Elliott56 1:23.23

39.41 43.82

BUF-WY 19Morgan Tellock57 1:24.67

39.44 45.23

LAR 15Britton Core58 1:28.00

40.48 47.52

LAR 16Vlad Watkins59 x1:35.04

45.50 49.54

CEN 14Eli Wood60 x1:37.96

43.97 53.99

RAW-WYKagen Chapman--- DQ

32.31 37.22

EAS-WY 17Nick Begeman--- NS

THB-WY 15Kayden Molder--- NS

WHS-WY 15Jack Bishop--- NS

CSO-WYRyan Stuart--- NS

LAR 17Colton Drury--- NS

RIVJace Buffalo--- NS

RIVJaJuan BushyHead--- NS

LAR 14Mark Lechner--- NS

DOU-WYJose Alvarez--- NS

 
#15  Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSC-WY 18Sage Morton1 5:16.67

28.37 30.71 32.3331.73

32.50 32.80 32.64 32.26

32.06 31.27

LSC-WY 15Anna Roesler2 5:30.10

28.65 32.13 34.0033.33

33.64 33.87 33.84 33.75

33.98 32.91

LSC-WY 15Ashlyn Mathes3 5:41.10

30.27 33.63 34.3434.19

34.81 35.07 34.99 35.12

34.87 33.81

CCA-WY 15Kira Brownell4 5:51.75

30.32 34.09 35.4134.51

35.69 36.31 36.68 36.95

36.39 35.40

GST-WY 14Skye Rehard5 6:33.61

30.20 35.57 38.5738.19

44.56 48.27 40.05 39.24

40.13 38.83

UN-WY 16Kira Walk--- NS

 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSO-WYJared Price1 5:07.52

26.05 29.59 31.4830.75

31.92 32.11 32.33 31.20

32.12 29.97

LAR 15Collin Fontana2 5:07.89

27.00 30.49 31.7332.03

31.62 31.84 31.49 31.10

31.91 28.68

BUF-WY 19Brogan Byram3 5:18.15

26.79 29.82 32.1231.48

32.35 32.97 33.34 33.45

33.54 32.29

LANBrayden Brown4 5:18.33

28.86 30.83 32.1232.03

32.40 32.85 33.65 33.95

31.97 29.67

LANNick Kulow5 5:21.09

26.73 30.53 32.1732.00

32.45 33.16 33.29 33.84

34.16 32.76

CEN 14Connor Shuck6 5:21.35

28.10 30.50 33.0732.30

33.31 33.65 33.98 33.52

32.98 29.94

CAM-WY 16Eli Andrews7 5:30.52

26.87 31.00 33.2532.45

34.34 34.59 34.67 34.91

34.58 33.86

LAR 14Loden Ewers8 5:30.92

29.67 33.12 33.6233.52

33.77 34.34 33.97 33.64

33.60 31.67

EAS-WY 15Brandon Stoffan9 5:30.99

27.32 31.13 33.4632.54

33.75 34.19 35.17 35.35

34.74 33.34

LAR 18Rowan Kelly10 5:35.14

28.77 33.17 33.6033.94

34.14 34.15 34.43 34.62

34.48 33.84

SHE-WY 16Bryson Shosten11 5:36.06

29.15 32.10 34.6533.47

35.06 35.29 34.85 34.94

34.16 32.39

RIVZachary Osborne12 5:38.54

29.81 32.88 34.6333.81

35.31 35.01 35.18 35.04

35.50 31.37

LANColton Wietzki13 5:38.61

28.20 31.85 34.1733.38

34.78 35.25 35.54 35.87

35.94 33.63

CSO-WYRees Mullins14 5:41.24

28.16 33.84 35.6434.55

35.26 36.16 35.46 34.99

35.11 32.07

LAR 18Eli Willardson15 5:45.82

28.95 32.09 34.5733.51

34.65 34.92 35.59 37.03

37.78 36.73

WHS-WY 15Gage Stanek16 5:48.43

28.76 32.80 34.6334.85

35.90 36.19 37.18 36.71

37.47 33.94
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RAW-WY 17Heyden Roberts17 5:50.84

30.60 34.53 36.0535.65

36.10 36.31 36.14 36.64

36.38 32.44

LAR 14Kyle Morton18 x5:51.20

31.23 34.19 35.6235.44

35.75 35.55 36.58 36.44

36.25 34.15

CEN 17Sean Hager19 5:55.48

30.88 34.77 37.1036.36

36.11 36.81 36.06 36.97

37.57 32.85

SHE-WYJarret Thompson20 5:58.66

30.85 34.76 36.9436.07

37.36 37.70 37.50 36.77

36.03 34.68

THB-WY 18Spencer Gauthier21 6:01.81

29.99 33.90 36.0835.44

37.09 37.48 38.00 37.69

38.12 38.02

RIVTrevon Stevens22 6:04.89

30.10 34.15 37.2235.92

37.53 38.24 38.37 38.53

38.75 36.08

LAR 14Coulter Crandall23 x6:10.99

32.51 36.95 38.3037.75

38.30 37.58 38.21 37.83

37.17 36.39

LANElijah Applegate24 6:15.06

31.28 34.59 37.5136.44

38.27 39.51 39.50 40.04

40.09 37.83

RIVJesse Jaite25 6:27.46

32.13 36.87 39.3838.73

39.77 40.47 40.32 41.61

40.60 37.58

RAW-WYMarshall Lewis26 6:27.78

35.75 39.51 39.6239.14

39.84 38.93 40.45 39.86

38.30 36.38

BUF-WY 19Hamlin Wing27 6:30.53

32.32 37.02 39.3139.21

40.18 40.68 40.77 40.98

41.35 38.71

EAS-WY 15Sam LaVallie28 6:34.88

34.40 40.50 40.3841.60

39.54 42.90 40.30 40.13

39.92 35.21

EAS-WY 14Ryan Marcum29 7:19.98

38.15 43.07 45.6744.51

45.81 45.96 46.03 45.70

46.00 39.08

RIVAshton Shoopman30 7:20.76

38.65 43.05 45.5344.56

45.18 46.22 45.35 45.95

44.88 41.39

WHS-WY 14Canton Green31 8:04.49

40.30 45.43 49.7549.30

50.38 50.86 52.53 51.92

52.14 41.88

RAW-WYHenry Smith--- NS

THB-WY 17Briar Malone--- NS

 
#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BLSC-WY1 1:41.66

Katie McPherson 16 Heidi Schroeder 17

Therese Richardson 14 Ashlyn Mathes 15

24.95 25.75 25.8325.13

ALSC-WY2 x1:42.60

Olivia McPherson 18 Sage Morton 18

Anna Roesler 15 Madie Jablin 17

23.92 25.85 27.1825.65

AGST-WY3 1:46.16

Allison Granat 15 Berkeley Christensen 15

Skye Rehard 14 Cydney Pfaff 15

26.32 24.59 28.6326.62

ACCA-WY4 1:47.93

Porscha Cavanaugh 18 Kira Brownell 15

Aniston Bolinger 15 Rayelle Brewer 15

26.93 27.76 26.2127.03

CLSC-WY5 x1:56.66

27.63 29.66 31.5227.85

ANSST-WY6 2:05.36

Lydia Anderson Moriahn Kenney

Raeleigh Shipp Hannah Gross 17

31.74 34.83 20.3438.45

BGST-WY7 x2:05.40

Katie Edmonds 15 Patricia Hill 15

Jaisley Mathes 15 Alexis Creary 14

29.33 32.43 29.9633.68

DLSC-WY--- NS

 
#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACEN1 1:33.42

Nick Allen Ethan Merrill 14

Jake Geyer 17 Tanner Johnson

22.86 23.37 23.2223.97

ACAM-WY2 1:33.49

Corte Christensen 18 Nate King 18

Caden Morton 16 Eli Andrews 16

23.40 23.23 23.7323.13

ALAN3 1:34.33

Ryan Brinda Dylan Huelskamp

T Whiting Nolan McFadden

24.01 24.28 22.6823.36

ALAR4 1:35.19

Mace Spiker-Miller 16 Collin Fontana 15

Eli Willardson 18 Josh Liu 14

23.45 24.02 23.9423.78

ASHE-WY5 1:36.26

Thomas Yates 17 Ben Patten 16

Bryson Shosten 16 Isaac Otto 15

23.70 24.65 23.8724.04

ATHB-WY6 1:37.11

Eric Thompson 15 Landon Hoffmann 18

Brayden Rech 14 Caleb Carsrud 16

25.22 23.74 23.0925.06

BCEN7 x1:37.76

Matt Pietsch Connor Shuck 14

Riley Roedel Sean Hager 17

24.18 24.02 24.8524.71

ARIV8 1:38.45

Drew Shroyer Ashton Settlemire

Braden Vincent Trystan Gorley

24.31 24.29 25.0124.84

AWHS-WY9 1:39.99

Stuart Trombley 16 Clint Jeffries 15

Zach Cole 17 Zayne Cooper 17

25.23 25.71 23.5725.48

AEAS-WY10 1:40.05

Trey Turner 18 Julian Yates 17

Brandon Stoffan 15 Nathan Mead 18

24.67 24.69 24.5526.14

ARAW-WY11 1:40.59

Isaac Nitshke Caleb Johansson 17

Heyden Roberts 17 Henry Smith

23.65 25.00 25.9326.01

ACSO-WY12 1:41.41

William Moore Rees Mullins

Dexter Steinhausen Olin Svec

25.43 24.98 25.5825.42

ABUF-WY13 1:42.61

Keegan Money 19 John Zorbas 19

Seth Felbeck 20 Porter Wing 19

26.45 24.76 25.6225.78

BLAR14 x1:43.23

Lincoln Taff 15 Garrett Rees 14

Christopher Blackburn 15 Rowan Kelly 18

25.23 25.48 25.7426.78

CTHB-WY15 x1:45.94

Briar Malone 17

Ethan Tuckett 15 Vance Petersen 14

26.40 25.72 26.6127.21

BLAN16 x1:46.57

Justin Whelan Erick Harms

Scott Logan Colton Wietzki

26.77 26.19 26.1227.49

BSHE-WY17 x1:48.08

Skyler Mayo Tobey Green

Coleman Hanchett Jarret Thompson

26.78 27.51 27.4026.39

BWHS-WY18 x1:48.88

Andrew Nelson 17 Diamond Hill 16

Blake Mautz 17 Walker Cooper 14

26.47 27.66 26.7328.02

CLAR19 x1:49.62

Bryce Bienz 18 Loden Ewers 14

Kyle Morton 14

26.03 26.94 28.2328.42
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CLAN20 x1:50.42

Ramsey Eckhardt Sonny Robinson

Noah Larson Elijah Applegate

27.06 29.22 28.0926.05

ADOU-WY21 1:54.19

Kade Guenther Jack Winslow

Britten Young Michael Gifford

26.12 31.34 26.2130.52

CSHE-WY22 x1:55.80

Aiden Milne 16 Bryce Allen 16

Cisco Gallegos Aiden Veilhauer

27.98 29.50 29.9728.35

DSHE-WY23 x1:58.95

Troy Waugh Trace Szekula

Jackson Dahl Evan Feck

29.52 27.34 30.5731.52

DLAN24 x1:59.79

Caleb Else Noah Gist

Hezekiah Dolence Mason Kinney

28.54 33.05 29.5828.62

CRIV25 x2:00.37

JaJuan BushyHead Kadin Butler

Evan Gadway Jace Buffalo

27.08 29.62 33.5130.16

CWHS-WY26 x2:03.25

Wyatt Whitlock 14 Melvin Croft 15

Ethan Warren 14 Canton Green 14

30.45 32.19 30.0130.60

BRAW-WY27 x2:05.46

Kagen Chapman Marshall Lewis

Skyler Langenderfer 16 Ethan Frakes

28.62 30.96 33.6132.27

CCEN28 x2:06.87

25.88 25.14 38.7637.09

BBUF-WY29 x2:08.23

Johnathan Markovsky 14 Dawson Palser 14

Morgan Tellock 19 Josiah Bartlett 19

32.92 28.99 29.4936.83

BDOU-WY30 x2:14.19

Jose Alvarez Ronnan McPherson

Jacob Elliott John Lopez

33.4739.15

DLAR31 x2:15.19

Coulter Crandall 14 Elwood Hamilton 14

Britton Core 15 Vlad Watkins 16

29.29 31.96 37.0536.89

BRIV--- DQ

Zachary Osborne Mason Lemley

Jesse Jaite Ashton Shoopman

26.62 29.80 37.2630.57

ANEW--- DQ

Grayson Ramsey Robert Humes

Austen Kenney Zade Orsborn

27.12 28.78 26.4324.34

BEAS-WY--- DQ

Jordan Golding 17 Granston Webb 17

Nick Williams 16 Weston Jensen 17

26.36 28.34 25.4630.59

BTHB-WY--- NS

Grady Baird 17 Darren Batey 17

Gavin Petersen 16 Cyrus Cheng 17

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GST-WY 15Allison Granat1 1:04.49

31.37 33.12

LSC-WY 16Katie McPherson2 1:04.92

31.41 33.51

LSC-WY 17Madie Jablin3 1:08.06

32.96 35.10

LSC-WY 14Kenna Davis4 1:12.09

34.43 37.66

BSC-WY 18Emi Wagner5 1:12.18

35.14 37.04

CHEY-WY 15Jenna Horst6 1:18.82

39.05 39.77

NSST-WYLydia Anderson7 1:21.05

39.16 41.89

GST-WY 14Alexis Creary8 1:26.13

41.90 44.23

CCA-WY 15Aniston Bolinger--- NS

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAR 17Max DeYoung1 52.31

25.02 27.29

CENLogan Schaad2 58.45

28.49 29.96

LANNolan McFadden3 59.31

28.52 30.79

CENKaden Anderson4 1:01.02

29.22 31.80

THB-WY 14Brayden Rech5 1:02.20

29.81 32.39

BUF-WY 19Porter Wing6 1:02.80

30.39 32.41

CEN 14Aaron Hood7 1:03.03

30.96 32.07

LAR 15Thomas Smith8 1:03.53

30.15 33.38

DOU-WYTony Back9 1:03.59

30.87 32.72

CSO-WYWilliam Moore10 1:04.19

30.38 33.81

LAR 18Sean Clerkin11 1:04.89

31.52 33.37

CENOwen Cline12 1:05.09

31.49 33.60

LANErick Harms13 1:05.39

31.61 33.78

WHS-WY 15Gage Stanek14 1:05.59

32.28 33.31

LANBenaiah Dolence15 1:05.65

31.82 33.83

EAS-WY 17Dillon Kury16 1:05.73

31.12 34.61

DOU-WYCordell Viergets17 1:06.08

32.71 33.37

DOU-WYMichael Gifford18 1:07.11

32.27 34.84

LANRamsey Eckhardt19 1:07.74

32.33 35.41

LAR 14Dallin Taff20 1:08.17

32.60 35.57

NEWJames Cox21 1:08.78

33.13 35.65

WHS-WY 17Andrew Nelson22 1:09.07

33.93 35.14

RAW-WY 18Gunner Mayer23 1:09.44

33.63 35.81

SHE-WY 16Aiden Milne24 1:11.68

34.80 36.88

LANHezekiah Dolence25 x1:12.22

35.01 37.21

THB-WY 15Ethan Tuckett26 1:13.70

35.68 38.02

EAS-WY 16Nick Williams27 1:13.88

35.26 38.62

RAW-WYJonathan Karstens28 1:14.32

35.76 38.56

SHE-WYTobey Green29 1:17.08

BUF-WY 19Josiah Bartlett30 1:17.45

36.64 40.81

CAM-WY 15Greg Vaniursky31 1:19.02

38.97 40.05

SHE-WY 16Bryce Allen32 1:19.48

RAW-WY 16Skyler Langenderfer33 1:20.00

39.51 40.49

LANWarren Losch34 x1:20.20

37.84 42.36

THB-WY 17Scott O'Dell35 1:20.99

39.27 41.72

RIVRaine Morehead36 1:23.60

42.34 41.26

LANNoah Gist37 x1:23.77

40.42 43.35

WHS-WY 16Gavin McEndree38 1:26.08

41.61 44.47

RIVGage Erickson39 1:33.07

46.10 46.97

EAS-WY 16Tanien Norford40 1:39.53

46.98 52.55

RIVEvan Gadway--- NS

BUF-WY 19Hamlin Wing--- NS

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GST-WY 14Skye Rehard1 1:12.96

33.72 39.24
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LSC-WY 15Maya McReynolds2 1:17.97

35.57 42.40

CCA-WY 15Shelby Cavanaugh3 1:22.52

38.65 43.87

GST-WY 15Patricia Hill4 1:25.87

40.60 45.27

GST-WY 15Jaisley Mathes5 1:28.09

41.09 47.00

NSST-WYRaeleigh Shipp--- NS

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LANJonny Kulow1 1:01.70

29.23 32.47

CEN 17Jake Geyer2 1:04.85

29.63 35.22

CENCarson Birge3 1:04.89

30.80 34.09

CAM-WY 16Caden Morton4 1:05.64

30.38 35.26

CEN 14Ethan Merrill5 1:05.70

31.16 34.54

BUF-WY 19Charlie Wonka6 1:06.12

30.60 35.52

EAS-WY 18Trey Turner7 1:06.53

30.26 36.27

RIVBraden Vincent8 1:06.93

30.79 36.14

LAR 14Josh Liu9 1:07.60

31.89 35.71

EAS-WY 17Jordan Golding10 1:07.69

31.29 36.40

CENBen Bush11 1:08.86

32.02 36.84

CEN 17Taylor Wiblemo12 x1:10.61

33.00 37.61

LAR 15Christopher Blackburn13 1:10.74

32.73 38.01

LAR 16Hardy Greene14 1:10.85

33.04 37.81

LANRoss Anderson15 1:10.95

34.84 36.11

CEN 14Henry Eggers16 x1:11.02

33.18 37.84

WHS-WY 16Stuart Trombley17 1:12.00

33.50 38.50

CENCollin Bush18 x1:13.04

34.41 38.63

THB-WY 15Eric Thompson19 1:13.28

33.73 39.55

SHE-WY 16Ben Patten20 1:14.41

35.33 39.08

LAR 17Ethan Bacon21 1:15.27

34.82 40.45

LANMason Kinney22 1:15.45

35.59 39.86

BUF-WY 19Keegan Money23 1:16.03

36.19 39.84

SHE-WYColeman Hanchett24 1:16.05

36.01 40.04

LANScott Logan25 1:16.07

36.36 39.71

DOU-WYKade Guenther26 1:17.00

35.54 41.46

RAW-WY 17Caleb Johansson27 1:17.29

36.13 41.16

RAW-WY 16Taylor Torstenbo28 1:17.41

37.15 40.26

RIVConner Gopp29 1:17.46

35.54 41.92

THB-WY 17Cyrus Cheng30 1:17.65

36.33 41.32

WHS-WY 14Ethan Warren31 1:18.25

36.83 41.42

WHS-WY 14Canton Green32 1:18.49

37.35 41.14

EAS-WY 17Weston Jensen33 1:18.56

36.15 42.41

RIVRiley Goff34 1:21.46

38.60 42.86

NEWGrayson Ramsey35 1:21.94

37.59 44.35

LANCaleb Else36 x1:22.12

38.94 43.18

WHS-WY 14Trae Bennett37 1:22.47

37.22 45.25

EAS-WY 15Isaac Peterson38 1:22.72

38.42 44.30

SHE-WYTrace Szekula39 1:24.96

39.19 45.77

WHS-WY 15Melvin Croft40 x1:26.49

41.55 44.94

RAW-WYEthan Frakes41 1:26.62

40.36 46.26

RIVGavin Appleby42 1:28.72

41.64 47.08

RIVKadin Butler43 x1:31.00

42.49 48.51

DOU-WYBritten Young44 1:31.66

42.45 49.21

LANLogan Wietzki45 x1:42.98

47.68 55.30

DOU-WYJacob Elliott46 2:00.89

55.84 1:05.05

THB-WY 14Vance Petersen--- DQ

42.85 49.04

RIVJace Buffalo--- NS

 
#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACCA-WY1 3:59.38

Porscha Cavanaugh 18 Aniston Bolinger 15

Ruth Potter 17 Kira Brownell 15

27.25 57.04 59.4827.74

29.73 1:02.73 27.78 1:00.13

ALSC-WY2 4:23.71

Ashlyn Mathes 15 Maya McReynolds 15

Mayci Wade 16 Isabel Arnold 16

28.06 57.95 1:09.5632.47

34.14 1:12.05 30.11 1:04.15

ANEW3 4:41.38

33.48 1:10.10 55.9926.47

37.73 1:20.83 34.52 1:14.46

BLSC-WY--- NS

CLSC-WY--- NS

 
#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALAN1 3:21.00

Nick Kulow Dylan Huelskamp

T Whiting Jonny Kulow

23.94 49.62 53.1325.26

24.44 51.63 21.81 46.62

ALAR2 3:24.91

Mace Spiker-Miller 16 Collin Fontana 15

Eli Willardson 18 Max DeYoung 17

24.76 52.30 52.2724.77

25.13 52.45 21.88 47.89

ACSO-WY3 3:31.34

Jared Price Jonathon Ikerd

Rees Mullins Luke Constantino

24.09 50.20 53.7525.49

25.57 54.93 24.69 52.46

ACEN4 3:32.98

Colin Clarke 16 Matt Pietsch

Connor Shuck 14 Ethan Merrill 14

25.58 54.97 53.6125.17

24.84 52.17 25.03 52.23

ABUF-WY5 3:35.20

John Wonka 19 Porter Wing 19

Charlie Wonka 19 Brogan Byram 19

24.39 51.67 56.3326.38

25.46 55.83 24.11 51.37

BLAN6 x3:37.74

Brayden Brown Preston Plaisted

Colton Wietzki Benaiah Dolence

25.30 53.27 52.9424.59

26.67 56.70 25.28 54.83

ATHB-WY7 3:38.31

Landon Hoffmann 18 Brayden Rech 14

Spencer Gauthier 18 Caleb Carsrud 16

25.73 54.51 57.0526.45

26.66 56.08 23.77 50.67
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BCEN8 x3:38.55

Kaden Anderson Caden Cunningham 14

Logan Schaad Carson Birge

25.84 54.51 54.6725.91

25.94 54.66 26.15 54.71

ASHE-WY9 3:38.83

Isaac Otto 15 Thomas Yates 17

Ben Patten 16 Bryson Shosten 16

25.79 53.63 53.5525.39

26.55 56.92 25.60 54.73

CCEN10 x3:51.95

28.10 58.35 57.9427.49

27.89 57.80 27.35 57.86

CLAR11 x3:55.46

Dallin Taff 14 Hardy Greene 16

Mark Lechner 14

26.82 56.34 1:00.3127.89

28.07 59.60 28.51 59.21

BLAR12 x3:59.62

Thomas Smith 15 Rowan Kelly 18

Garrett Rees 14 Loden Ewers 14

27.21 58.50 1:00.4727.32

27.97 1:00.79 28.50 59.86

AWHS-WY13 4:01.19

Zach Cole 17 Walker Cooper 14

Gage Stanek 15 Clint Jeffries 15

26.81 57.65 1:04.1030.15

27.68 58.34 28.51 1:01.10

ARIV14 4:03.34

Zachary Osborne Riley Goff

Jackson Hill Trevon Stevens

28.48 59.66 1:02.5830.14

28.89 1:02.96 26.99 58.14

CLAN15 x4:05.15

Ross Anderson Sonny Robinson

Elijah Applegate Ramsey Eckhardt

27.91 58.57 1:03.9529.88

28.97 1:01.56 28.98 1:01.07

ADOU-WY16 4:05.42

Michael Gifford Jeffrey Cuevas

Cordell Viergets Tony Back

28.64 1:00.24 1:03.3429.92

29.86 1:02.77 27.42 59.07

ANEW17 4:12.71

Robert Humes Zade Orsborn

Conrad Prell Austen Kenney

28.83 1:00.62 1:08.0732.21

30.05 1:07.00 26.48 57.02

BSHE-WY18 x4:14.19

Jarret Thompson Tobey Green

Evan Feck Cisco Gallegos

29.76 1:02.50 1:01.5028.84

32.56 1:07.97 29.52 1:02.22

BEAS-WY19 4:24.85

Johnny Loefman 18 Sam LaVallie 15

Isaac Peterson 15 Ryan Marcum 14

30.12 1:02.80 1:07.1532.08

32.88 1:06.89 33.28 1:08.01

BRIV20 x4:40.72

Soren Bang Chase Spearman

Jesse Jaite Raine Morehead

32.84 1:11.54 1:12.4833.36

30.93 1:07.92 32.51 1:08.78

CSHE-WY21 x4:48.05

Aiden Veilhauer Bryce Allen 16

Kaleb Yager Jackson Dahl

31.41 1:05.37 1:12.7333.58

34.94 1:21.82 31.33 1:08.13

BBUF-WY22 x4:51.99

Hamlin Wing 19 Johnathan Markovsky 14

Dawson Palser 14 Morgan Tellock 19

30.82 1:05.07 1:16.14

17.17 1:06.35 1:24.43

CRIV23 x4:58.53

Gage Erickson Evan Gadway

Kadin Butler Gavin Appleby

34.50 1:11.90 1:23.6538.60

32.96 1:12.71 33.72 1:10.27

CWHS-WY24 x4:59.55

Trae Bennett 14 Gavin McEndree 16

Melvin Croft 15 Wyatt Whitlock 14

34.68 1:15.79 1:20.3337.58

35.93 1:15.82 31.59 1:07.61

AEAS-WY--- DQ

Brandon Stoffan 15 Dillon Kury 17

Julian Yates 17 Shaye Ellis 17

27.27 57.16 57.5227.33

27.58 58.97 28.98 1:02.55

ARAW-WY--- DQ

Isaac Nitshke Henry Smith

Gunner Mayer 18 Dalton Coleman 17

25.46 53.32 57.0127.23

27.79 58.23 25.03 54.35

DRIV--- NS

JaJuan BushyHead Conner Gopp

Ashton Shoopman Jace Buffalo

BWHS-WY--- NS

Diamond Hill 16 Blake Mautz 17

Jack Bishop 15 Traeten Quigley 15

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Cheyenne Central High School 546

2. Lander 483

2. Laramie High School 483

4. Cheyenne South High School 236.5

5. Buffalo High School 233

6. Thunder Basin High School 209

7. Cheyenne East High School 193

8. Riverton High School 177.5

9. Sheridan High School 175

10. Warrior Swimming and Diving 174

11. Campbell County High School 157

12. Douglas Bearcats 98

13. Rawlins High School 82

14. Newcaslte Dogies 27


